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Red Division

habibs

He Hate Me D7
Overnight. D3QR
Dunny2066

Blue Division

Zorch 5

Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-3
Ballbusters 4

Flipcup

White Division

Slitha Dyn 1
Dynasty250
Lamar/Williams/Allen
FOR SALE

PTS

BEHIND

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS

BEHIND

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS

BEHIND

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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